
HIMALAYAN
HOTEL APARTMENTS SKARDU

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

1 BED

DIPLOMATIC SUITE

500 SQUARE FEET

     
Booked by: 

Extra Charges
Corner ...............................................10,00,000/-   

Important Notes 

1. All extra charges will be payable within 180 days from the date of 
booking. 

2. All payments and installments must be paid through payees 
account by Cheque/Pay Order/Demand Draft in favor of Company. 

3. Cost of unit does not include documentation/connection charges 
which shall be paid by the applicant on demand as per actual.  
The Allocation of the unit shall remain provisioned until full and final
Payment is received by the Company. 

4.

  Read, Understood & Signed 

CNIC # 
Total Cost: 

Type: 

Floor: 

Unit No.: 

Name: 

PAYMENT PLAN - 1 1,25,00,000/-

14,25,000/-

1,28,25,000/-

1,42,50,000/-

16,00,000/-

1,44,00,000/-

1,60,00,000/-

PAYMENT PLAN - 2

PAYMENT PLAN - 3



HIMALAYAN
HOTEL APARTMENTS SKARDU

PLAN 1 BED

DRESS

3'-4" X 5'-4"

BALCONY 2'-0"

DIPLOMATIC SUITE


