



## PAYMENT SCHEDULE

### **DIPLOMATIC SUITE**

### **500 SQUARE FEET**

### 1 BED

TERMS	CASH PAYABLE - PKR					
TOTAL PAYABLE	1,25,00,000/-					
BOOKING 10%	14,25,000/-					
WITHIN 03 MONTHS	1,28,25,000/-					
TOTAL PAYABLE	1,42,50,000/-					
BOOKING 10%	16,00,000/-					
WITHIN 30 MONTHS	1,44,00,000/-					
TOTAL PAYABLE	1,60,00,000/-					
	TOTAL PAYABLE  BOOKING 10%  WITHIN 03 MONTHS  TOTAL PAYABLE  BOOKING 10%  WITHIN 30 MONTHS					

	=	X	U	а	CI	ıaı	9	es
--	---	---	---	---	----	-----	---	----

Cornor	 10	١.	$\cap$		١,	$\overline{}$	$\cap$	$\cap$	/	
Corner	 ĸ	J.	u	U	А	J	U	u	7	-

#### **Important Notes**

- 1. All extra charges will be payable within 180 days from the date of booking.
- 2. All payments and installments must be paid through payees account by Cheque/Pay Order/Demand Draft in favor of Company.
- 3. Cost of unit does not include documentation/connection charges which shall be paid by the applicant on demand as per actual.
- 4. The Allocation of the unit shall remain provisioned until full and final Payment is received by the Company.

Floor:	
Type:	

Read, Understood & Signed

CNIC#

		_				_	

Total Cost:

Booked by:

Name:

Unit No.:





# PLAN

## **DIPLOMATIC SUITE 1 BED**



